This is real performance
Philips has set the bar on compatibility delivering on three key
areas: light output, lifetime and energy savings.  Our InstantFit T5
lamps deliver on this promise, backed by a company that has led
the lighting revolution for over a century. Make Philips T5 HE your
choice.
•	InstantFit works with many ballasts – have confidence
and know it is going to perform as expected and keep

Ordering, electrical and technical data  (Subject to change without notice)
Product
Number Model Number(s) DLC Product ID Ordering Code Base CRI
Lamp
Watts
Lamp
Lumens4
Color
Temp. (K)
Pkg
Qty
Lamp
Lifetime2
MOL
(In.)
Beam
Angle
InstantFit LED T5 HE
47649-9 9290018239 PI0H91X1 14T5HE/48-830/IF20/G/DIM 10/1 G5 82 14 2000 3000 10 50,000 48 200°
47650-7 9290018240 PX50DKZF 14T5HE/48-835/IF20/G/DIM 10/1 G5 82 14 2000 3500 10 50,000 48 200°
47651-5 9290018241 P2RN9SKT 14T5HE/48-840/IF21/G/DIM 10/1 G5 82 14 2100 4000 10 50,000 48 200°
47652-3 9290018242 PLAEVGFO 14T5HE/48-850/IF21/G/DIM 10/1 G5 82 14 2100 5000 10 50,000 48 200°
47645-7 9290018235 No DLC Category 11T5HE/36-830/IF14/G/DIM 10/1 G5 82 11 1400 3000 10 50,000 36 200°
47646-5 9290018236 No DLC Category 11T5HE/36-835/IF14/G/DIM 10/1 G5 82 11 1400 3500 10 50,000 36 200°
47647-3 9290018237 No DLC Category 11T5HE/36-840/IF15/G/DIM 10/1 G5 82 11 1500 4000 10 50,000 36 200°
47648-1 9290018238 No DLC Category 11T5HE/36-850/IF15/G/DIM 10/1 G5 82 11 1500 5000 10 50,000 36 200°